
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  
    
      
    
  

OEBPS/image/i-008.jpg
My
APOLOGIES,
MOTHER...

PLEASE...

...FORGIVE
ME.

HAVE 1
DONE...

...To BE
SUBJECTED
TOA
DAUGHTER o 2 Chloe's mother,
LIKE YOU? : Isabella






OEBPS/image/i-009.jpg
SORRY,
MOTHER.

EVERY
MISERY
IN MY
LIFE IS
YOUR
DOING!

...DOESN'T
EVEN
DESERVE
THE AIR YOU
BREATHE/






OEBPS/image/cover.jpg
@
Yuyu Kouhara
Fuyu Aoki

Minori Aritani





OEBPS/nav.xhtml

    
      Table of Contents


      
        		Cover


        		Chapter 1: The Cursed Child


        		Chapter 2: Serendipity in the Capital


        		Chapter 3: Lloyd Stewart


        		Chapter 4: Is this a Dream?


        		Chapter 5: What I Like


        		Extra Story


      


    
    
      List of pages


      
        		Cover


        		0


        		1


        		2


        		3


        		4


        		5


        		6


        		7


        		8


        		9


        		10


        		11


        		12


        		13


        		14


        		15


        		16


        		17


        		18


        		19


        		20


        		21


        		22


        		23


        		24


        		25


        		26


        		27


        		28


        		29


        		30


        		31


        		32


        		33


        		34


        		35


        		36


        		37


        		38


        		39


        		40


        		41


        		42


        		43


        		44


        		45


        		46


        		47


        		48


        		49


        		50


        		51


        		52


        		53


        		54


        		55


        		56


        		57


        		58


        		59


        		60


        		61


        		62


        		63


        		64


        		65


        		66


        		67


        		68


        		69


        		70


        		71


        		72


        		73


        		74


        		75


        		76


        		77


        		78


        		79


        		80


        		81


        		82


        		83


        		84


        		85


        		86


        		87


        		88


        		89


        		90


        		91


        		92


        		93


        		94


        		95


        		96


        		97


        		98


        		99


        		100


        		101


        		102


        		103


        		104


        		105


        		106


        		107


        		108


        		109


        		110


        		111


        		112


        		113


        		114


        		115


        		116


        		117


        		118


        		119


        		120


        		121


        		122


        		123


        		124


        		125


        		126


        		127


        		128


        		129


        		130


        		131


        		132


        		133


        		134


        		135


        		136


        		137


        		138


        		139


        		140


        		141


        		142


        		143


        		144


        		145


        		146


        		147


        		148


        		149


        		150


        		151


        		152


        		153


        		154


        		155


        		156


        		157


        		158


        		159


        		160


        		161


        		162


        		163


        		164


        		165


        		166


        		167


        		168


        		169


        		170


        		171


        		172


        		173


        		174


        		175


        		176


        		177


        		178


        		179


        		180


        		181


        		182


        		183


        		184


        		185


        		186


        		187


        		188


        		189


        		190


        		191


        		192


        		193


      


    
    
      Guide


      
        		Cover


        		Start of Content


      


    
  


OEBPS/image/i-000.jpg





OEBPS/image/i-001.jpg
Yuyu Kouhara

Fuyu Aoki

Minori Aritani

SO
DI

-, 4
oo SR





OEBPS/image/i-002.jpg
Contents

CHAPTER |

THE CurseDp CHILD
003

CHAPTER 2
SERENDIPITY IN THE CAPITAL
047
CHAPTER 3
LLOYD STEWART
08l
CHAPTER 4

Is THis A DREAM?
115

CHAPTER 5

WHAT | LIKE

149

EXTRA STORY
182






OEBPS/image/i-003.jpg
I WAS
CURSEPD.

v,‘,ih“.;%&,

Nt






OEBPS/image/i-004.jpg
7

<

...C@ULD\ X\
I HAVE






OEBPS/image/i-005.jpg





OEBPS/image/i-006.jpg
>
SN CHAPTER
AN /ﬁ THE Cursed CHILD
A\
D N\






OEBPS/image/i-007.jpg
One month ago

Border region oP the
kingdom of Rose, Shadaf

The estate of the
Margrave of Ardennes

W
r.

P
|

Chloe Ardennes (16)

P






OEBPS/image/i-010.jpg
..ONMY
FLOORS.

I NEED TO
CLEAN THIS
UP BEFORE

IT DRIES...

YOU'D
BETTER NOT
LEAVE SO
MUCH AS
ONE DROP OF
YOUR FILTHY

THANK
GOODNESS
THAT WAS THE
WORST OF IT






OEBPS/image/i-011.jpg
HOW

TERRIBLE.

DON'T A RAG,
TELL ME IT ARAG..
HAPPENED

AGAIN?

Chloe's sister,
Lily (19)

YOU'RE
= | FREE,
— | AREN'T
‘ YOou?

I'VEA
TEA PARTY
AT COUNT

MORGAN'S IN
TWO DAYS.






OEBPS/image/i-012.jpg
w
MORNING?

DEAR AND
EMBROIDER
IT FOR ME?

MORNING?

=8

THERE'S
THIS DRESS
I'VE BEEN
DYING TO
WEAR.

OF
COURSE...

WHEN
DO YOU
NEED IT?






OEBPS/image/i-013.jpg
DON'T
YOU MEAN
‘PLEASE

STOP..

...DEAR
SISTER"?

T
ISTILL
HAVE
CHORES...

IDON'T
KNOW—






OEBPS/image/i-014.jpg
BUT
WHAT CAN
YOU DO?






OEBPS/image/i-015.jpg
NOTHING,
I SUPPOSE.






OEBPS/image/i-016.jpg
THE CHILD 15
CURGED. THERE
CAN BE NO OTHER
EXPLANATION.

A BIRTH-
MARK WAS

HARDLY A
RARE THING
TO FIND ON
AN INFANT’S
BACK.

16
years
ago

ShadaP

THAT...

THAT
BIRTHMARK...

HOW
COULD THIS
HAVE-






OEBPS/image/i-017.jpg
THE VILLAGE
GTARVES AND
PLAGUE ROTS
US FROM THE
INSIDE OUT—
ALL HER
DOING.

WAS
- \unusuaLLy
| | DEEP AND

BN 'y PARK.

TAKE THIS _
REVOLTING v
THING A [ [
FROMME! [

L~ ITs
- max%su@ns
’ PER5T/T/0N

AND ¢
SO THE
MARK WAS
TAKEN TO
BE THE SIGN
OF A CURSE.

CURGES,
REALLYZ

THEY
DON'T
EXIST.

m ﬂmmﬂ

WMOTHERILEF 7l
HER'C. 70 A
lHANDMA/IDEN '\ R

|

M






OEBPS/image/i-018.jpg
THE
PLAGUE
CLAIMED
CHLOE’S
FATHER,
CLEMENT.

ISABELLA
FELL ILL,
BUT CLUNG
TO LIFE.

WAKE UP,
MY LOVE,
PLEASE...

THEN
IT TOOK
ISABELLA’S
SISTER
AND HER
SECOND
SON.

THIS IS
ALL CHLOE'S
FAULT.






